Architectural Guide
Riga

Jénis Krastins

DOM

publishers



Contents

Introduction

Architecture in Riga 2004-2014

Projects

Otd Riga

Boulevards

Heartof the Centre

North Western Part of the Centre

North Eastern Part of the Centre

Eastern Part ofthe Centre

Southern Part of the Centre

The Central Part of Pardaugava

Peripheral Areas of Pardaugava andthe Right Bank
Vicinity of Riga

wm T EOETMMmMmOoOO T >

Appendix

Typological Index
Chronologkailndex
Index of Persons
Author

Maps

Colour Chart

== 13th - 16 th Century Romanesque, Gothic, Renaissance

== 17th - mid-19th Century Baroque and Classicism

<= Mid-19th Century - 1904 Eclecticism

= 1899 -1914 Art Nouveau

= 1920s - 1930s Functionalism

= Latter half of the 20th Century -early 21st Century

20

40

92
130
198
220
234
244
258
288
320

332
353
384
399



