## Architectural Guide Riga

Jänis Krastins



## **Contents**

Introduction Architecture in Riga 2004-2014		6
		20
Pı	rojects	
Α	Otd Riga	40
В	Boulevards	92
С	Heartof the Centre	130
D	North Western Part of the Centre	198
Ε	North Eastern Part of the Centre	220
F	Eastern Part of the Centre	234
G	Southern Part of the Centre	244
Н	The Central Part of Pärdaugava	258
ı	Peripheral Areas of Pärdaugava and the Right Bank	288
3	Vicinity of Riga	320
Α	ppendix	
Typological Index		332
ChronologkaiIndex		353
Index of Persons		384
A	uthor	399
N	laps	

## Colour Chart

- → 13th 16 th Century Romanesque, Gothic, Renaissance
- → 17th mid-19th Century Baroque and Classicism
- → Mid-19th Century 1904 Eclecticism
- 1899 -1914 Art Nouveau
- 1920s 1930s Functionalism
- Latter half of the 20th Century -early 21st Century